
Ilion Housing Authority Meeting Schedule 
                                2016 

London Towers Offices 

Tuesday, January 19 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, February 16 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, March 15 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, April 19 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, May 17 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, June 21 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, July 19 5:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, August 16 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, September 20 5:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 18 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, November 15 5:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, December20 5:00 P.M. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Commission Members 
 

Jeffrey McTiernan, Executive Director/Secretary 
Steven Lachacz, Chairperson 

Brian Murray, Vice Chairperson 
Orlo Burch, Treasurer 
Mark Rose, Counsel  

Joyce Sanchez, Commissioner 
Beverlyan Tutty, Commissioner 

Margery Murray, Resident Commissioner 
Cindy Kennedy, Resident Commissioner 
Fred Hartmann, Village Trustee Liaision 


